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February 28	Sat			Hornet 8 Way Invitational	Roswell	V
March 4	Wed			Cent/Kings Ridge/Mt Pisgah	Roswell	JV/V
March 7 	Sat			Woodstock Invitational	Woodstock	V
March 	11      Wed			Johns Creek			Roswell	JV/V	
March 14	Sat			Off Weekend	
March 18	Wed			North GA JV Challenge	Milton		JV
March 21	Sat			Roswell Relays		Roswell	V
March 25	Wed			Wheeler			Roswell 	JV/V	
March 28-30	Sat/Mon		Fulton County			Milton		V
April 1		Wed			Lassiter/Milton	  	Lassiter	JV/V
Spring Break April 7-11
April 18	Sat			McEachern Invitational	McEachern	V
April 22/24	Wed/Fri		B/G Region			Woodstock	V
May 2		Sat			Sectionals			TBD	        Qualify
May 7-9	Thur-Sat		Girls State			Albany 	Qualify
May 14-16	Thur-Sat		Boys State			Jefferson	Qualify



Note: Saturday invitational time schedules may vary.  Weekday meets will begin 20 minutes after the visiting teams arrive.
Coaches
Andy Schultz							schultza@fultonschools.org
David Evans		
Tony Carpenter
Liz Nelli		
